
001 |RO 23 0095561M |SA |DA713A91 |03.05 09:39:33.8 |OK |01 |038 |
002 |RO 23 2029804F |SA |DA7138DB |03.05 09:39:55.5 |OK |02 |032 |
003 |RO 22 0689889M |SA |DA42B576 |03.05 09:39:59.1 |OK |01 |054 |
004 |RO 23 2031804F |SAPA |DA7138EA |03.05 09:40:02.1 |OK |01 |036 |
005 |RO 22 0689926M |SA |DA42B572 |03.05 09:40:58.7 |OK |01 |002 |
006 |RO 23 2005126F |SA |DA713C5A |03.05 09:40:59.2 |OK |01 |021 |
007 |RO 23 0095650M |ARG |DA1DCA3A |03.05 09:41:11.8 |OK |01 |009 |
008 |RO 21 0052123F |SA |DAFBE250 |03.05 09:41:16.4 |OK |01 |026 |
009 |RO 23 0095557M |SA |DA713A9C |03.05 09:41:45.9 |OK |01 |037 |
010 |RO 23 0095665F |SA |DA713AB4 |03.05 09:41:47.3 |OK |01 |020 |
011 |RO 22 0689825M |AB |DA42B432 |03.05 09:41:47.9 |OK |01 |001 |
012 |RO 22 0689941F |SA |DA207A98 |03.05 09:41:48.3 |OK |01 |029 |
013 |RO 23 0095674M |SA |DAA75AD0 |03.05 09:41:48.4 |OK |01 |059 |
014 |RO 22 0689945M |SA |DA3B74D1 |03.05 09:41:50.0 |OK |01 |041 |
015 |RO 23 0095668M |ROSU |DA1DCA0D |03.05 09:41:56.6 |OK |01 |060 |
016 |RO 22 0689940M |AB |DA461DE1 |03.05 09:42:55.9 |OK |01 |052 |
017 |RO 22 0689842F |SA |DAFBE1FD |03.05 09:42:57.4 |OK |01 |033 |
018 |RO 23 0095577F |SA |DA713AC7 |03.05 09:42:59.7 |OK |02 |025 |
019 |RO 23 2029808F |SA |DA6D051C |03.05 09:43:02.1 |OK |01 |023 |
020 |RO 23 0095612M |ROSU |DA713A4B |03.05 09:43:28.7 |OK |01 |008 |
021 |RO 23 2031806M |ROSU |DA7139F2 |03.05 09:43:29.1 |OK |01 |061 |
022 |RO 23 0095589F |NEGR |DA7138A4 |03.05 09:43:31.7 |OK |01 |019 |
023 |RO 22 3005378M |SA |DA557229 |03.05 09:43:33.4 |OK |02 |055 |
024 |RO 23 0095574M |SA |DA713A0D |03.05 09:43:41.7 |OK |01 |046 |
025 |RO 23 0095565F |AB |DA713AC3 |03.05 09:43:49.5 |OK |02 |006 |
026 |RO 23 0095609M |AB |DA713B12 |03.05 09:43:51.5 |OK |01 |045 |
027 |RO 22 0689835F |SA |DA4454A0 |03.05 09:44:48.5 |OK |01 |017 |
028 |RO 23 0095625F |AB |DA7139BE |03.05 09:44:50.6 |OK |01 |011 |
029 |RO 21 0052046F |ABPA |DA26F86B |03.05 09:46:48.7 |OK |01 |004 |
030 |RO 23 0095648F |SA |DA71398D |03.05 09:47:20.0 |OK |01 |031 |
031 |RO 23 0095655F |SA |DA6BD001 |03.05 09:47:21.9 |OK |01 |018 |
032 |RO 23 2031803F |SAPA |DA6D0366 |03.05 09:47:22.4 |OK |01 |022 |
033 |RO 23 0095563M |SA |DA713C12 |03.05 09:47:23.0 |OK |01 |039 |
034 |RO 23 0095692F |AB |DACC2BCB |03.05 09:48:14.0 |OK |01 |012 |
035 |RO 23 2029805M |SA |DA713B38 |03.05 09:48:35.2 |OK |02 |049 |
036 |RO 23 0095696F |NPA |DA7138CE |03.05 09:48:43.0 |OK |01 |007 |
037 |RO 23 0095510F |SA |DA42B543 |03.05 09:48:52.8 |OK |01 |030 |
038 |RO 23 0095632M |SA |DA1DC92D |03.05 09:49:25.6 |OK |01 |063 |
039 |RO 21 0052153F |SA |DA26F85E |03.05 09:51:19.4 |OK |02 |003 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 03.05.2024 14:35

Concurs : 1.Ungheni 1 Loc lansare : Ungheni

Latitudine : 46°28"23.58'N Longitudine : 24°26"23.03'E
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040 |RO 23 0095682M |AB |DA1DC700 |03.05 09:51:28.9 |OK |01 |047 |
041 |RO 23 0095518M |AB |DA42B553 |03.05 09:51:36.3 |OK |02 |053 |
042 |RO 21 0052125M |SA |DA42B549 |03.05 09:51:39.9 |OK |02 |042 |
043 |RO 23 0095684F |AB |DA7138E8 |03.05 09:53:10.5 |OK |01 |034 |
044 |RO 23 0095541F |NPA |DA04E89D |03.05 09:54:03.8 |OK |01 |014 |
045 |RO 23 0095514F |AB |DA42B577 |03.05 09:54:04.4 |OK |01 |024 |
046 |RO 23 0095584F |SAPA |DA713B62 |03.05 09:54:04.8 |OK |02 |035 |
047 |RO 19 1790463M |AB |DA5F64C4 |03.05 09:54:09.3 |OK |02 |050 |
048 |RO 22 0689943F |AB |DA445369 |03.05 09:57:00.9 |OK |01 |005 |
049 |RO 22 0689930M |AB |DA42B53E |03.05 09:57:17.2 |OK |01 |051 |
050 |RO 23 0095567F |AB |DA7139B1 |03.05 10:01:15.6 |OK |02 |028 |
051 |RO 23 0095552M |AB |DA713C05 |03.05 10:01:16.5 |OK |02 |058 |
052 |RO 23 0095645F |SA |DA713C2C |03.05 10:03:29.9 |OK |01 |016 |
053 |RO 23 0095697M |SA |DA5F4E58 |03.05 10:05:14.4 |OK |02 |057 |
054 |RO 23 0095517F |AB |DAE49CF9 |03.05 10:05:34.8 |OK |02 |013 |
055 |RO 22 0689931F |AB |DAE49CD4 |03.05 10:07:41.8 |OK |01 |010 |
056 |RO 23 0095663M |SA |DA1DC8A6 |03.05 10:09:46.7 |OK |02 |040 |
057 |RO 23 0095643M |NEGR |DA1DC699 |03.05 10:18:08.3 |OK |01 |048 |
058 |RO 24 0088627F |SA |DA1DC7FE |03.05 10:22:35.4 |OK |02 |027 |
059 |RO 23 0095689F |SA |DAFBE5FC |03.05 11:09:33.5 |OK |01 |043 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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